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NAME POSITION EMAIL 

   

Adewoye, Lara Principal lasafa@cmitsouth.org 

Akpinar, Adam MS Asst Principal (7,8) aakpinar@cmitsouth.org 

Epps, Danielle HS Asst Principal depps@cmitsouth.org 

Green, Tiffawny MS Asst Principal (6,7) tgreen@cmitsouth.org 

   

Bradley, Ashley Secretary I abradley@cmitsouth.org 

Holland-Wallace, Lacy Secretary II lwallace@cmitsouth.org 

Laporte, Crystal Registrar claporte@cmitsouth.org 

   

Jones, Georgia Testing Coordinator gjones@cmitsouth.org 

Graves, Shanita ITEC / MS Int / Asst TC sgraves@cmitsouth.org 

Gabriel, Czestochowa HS Guidance Counselor cgabriel@cmitsouth.org 

Pitter, Michael MS Guidance Counselor mpitter@cmitsouth.org 

   

MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Aaron, Yohance MS Spanish yaaron@cmitsouth.org 

Anwar, Marjia 7th Grade Technology manwar@cmitsouth.org 

Bell, Amelia MS Art abell@cmitsouth.org 

Berroa, Nitza MS Spanish nberroa@cmitsouth.org 

Butler, Ajoke MS Math abutler@cmitsouth.org 

Caple-Price, Kaisha MS Math kcaple@cmitsouth.org 

Chukwuocha, Adanze MS RELA dchukwuocha@cmitsouth.org 

Cobert, Jesse MS Science jcobert@cmitsouth.org 

Davies, Jennifer MS Computer / IT (8th) jdavies@cmitshouth.org 

Fletcher, Renea MS SPED rfletcher@cmitsouth.org 

Hamilton, Karyn MS Science khamilton@cmitsouth.org 

Johnson-Suggs, Aprill MS RELA ajohnson1@cmitsouth.org 
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McNeill, Ashley MS RELA amcneill@cmitsouth.org 

Melchoir, Gwendolyn MS Science gmelchoir@cmitsouth.org 

Newman, Hakisha MS RELA hnewman@cmitsouth.org 

Nobles, Devonne MS Science dnobles@cmitsouth.org 

Omolola, Ayo MS Health aomolola@cmitsouth.org 

Oyelade, Iyabo MS SPED Chair loyelade@cmitsouth.org 

Patten, Kandra MS Social Studies kpatten@cmitsouth.org 

Robinson, Charz MS Math arobinson1@cmitsouth.org 

Vacant MS Computer / IT (6th)  

Ryan, Kathryn MS RELA kryan@cmitsouth.org 

Sawyer, Jemise MS Math jsawyer@cmitsouth.org 

Sears, Allison MS Math asears@cmitsouth.org 

Smith, Kelvin MS PE ksmith@cmitsouth.org 

Stewart, Andre MS Computer / IT (7th) astewart@cmitsouth.org 

Tucker, D'Juan MS Social Studies dtucker@cmitsouth.org 

Valle, Samuel MS SPED  svalle@cmitsouth.org 

HIGH SCHOOL 

Arroyo, Felix HS Spanish farroyo@cmitsouth.org 

Bumbrey, Yvonne HS College Summit ybumbrey@cmitsouth.org 

Cameron, Patricia HS English pcameron@cmitsouth.org 

Davidson, Brian HS Science bdavidson@cmitsouth.org 

Davis, Sharvae HS Science sdavis@cmitsouth.org 

Ellis-Parmely, Quinta HS Social Studies qellis@cmitsouth.org 

Flores, Alvin HS Math aflores@cmitsouth.org 

Gadsden, Kelly HS Financial Literacy kgadsden@cmitsouth.org 

Gainer, Tera HS PE/Health tgainer@cmitsouth.org 

Garcia, Gene HS Math ggarcia@cmitsouth.org 

Hackett, Laura HS English lhackett@cmitsouth.org 

Gilliam, Kendall PLTW kgilliam@cmitsouth.org 

Jalloh, Fatmata HS SPED fjalloh@cmitsouth.org 
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Jones, Dana HS Art djones1@cmitsouth.org 

Keys, Brittany HS Math bkeys@cmitsouth.org 

Monroe, Veronica HS SPED Chair vmonroe@cmitsouth.org 

Myers, Sherry HS English smyers@cmitsouth.org 

Nicholas, Zainab HS Social Studies znicholas@cmitsouth.org 

O'Daniel, Brianna HS Government bodaniel@cmitsouth.org 

Olubo, Moses HS Foundations of Tech molubo@cmitsouth.org 

Olubukola, Ojuolape HS SPED oojuolape@cmitsouth.org 

Roorda, Christopher HS English croorda@cmitsouth.org 

Shah, Saadia Amazon Future Engineer sshah@cmitsouth.org 

Speight, Angela HS Math  aspeight@cmitsouth.org 

Uyman, Mehmet HS Computer / IT muyman@cmitsouth.org 

Washington, Teddy HS/MS Music twashington1@cmitsouth.org 

Wassam, Nicholas HS Science nwassam@cmitsouth.org 

   

Cooke, Tavon Student Support tcooke@cmitsouth.org 

Mitchell, Tracy Student Support tmitchell@cmitsouth.org 

Williams, Ashley Student Support awilliams4@cmitsouth.org 

Nurse  nurse@cmitsouth.org 

   

 


